
Klass 1 Rallycross

Klass 1  Super Nationell
ÅK1 ÅK2 ÅK3 RESULTAT

Nr Namn Klubb Bil Mellan Mål Mellan Mål Mellan Mål

1 Mikael Jansson             
Anm: Ferrruform AB

Morjärvs MS BMW 325 0:22,43 0:39,91 0:22,55 0:39,53 0:22,29 0:39,31 0:39,31

7 Jukka Heikkilä Rahe UA Toyota Starlet Yamaha 0:23,27 0:40,99 0:22,99 0:40,41 0:22,71 0:39,64 0:39,64

4 David Lindberg Vännäs MK Volvo S 40 0:24,10 0:42,32 0:22,22 0:39,73 0:22,49 0:39,97 0:39,73

6 Pekka Keski-Korsu Rahe UA Ford Escort Cosworth 0:24,02 0:42,90 0:22,65 0:40,21 0:22,85 0:40,39 0:40,21

5 Daniel Loggert NMS Boden Opel Ascona 0:24,09 0:42,35 0:23,68 0:41,71 0:22,96 0:40,79 0:40,79

2 Juha Tapio Älvsbyns MS Volvo 360 0:24,56 0:43,25 0:24,86 0:44,10 0:24,26 0:43,44 0:43,25

3 Joakim Eriksson Luleå MS Volvo 360 i 0:28,65 0:50,46 0:27,99 0:48,34 0:26,78 0:46,62 0:46,62
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Klass 2  Rc 2400

Klass 2 Rc 2400
ÅK1 ÅK2 ÅK3 RESULTAT

Nr Namn Klubb Bil Mellan Mål Mellan Mål Mellan Mål

5 Christer Strömberg NMS Boden Opel Ascona 0:24,55 0:44,17 0:23,80 0:42,34 0:24,41 0:43,42 0:42,34

22 Örjan Larsson Luleå MS Ford Sierra 0:25,17 0:44,83 0:24,64 0:43,67 0:24,42 0:43,24 0:43,24

20 Curt Jonsson             
Anm: Räjs for Fun

Luleå MS Ford Escurt 0:25,04 0:44,29 0:24,90 0:43,53 0:24,77 0:43,30 0:43,30

3 Björn Eriksson Luleå MS Volvo 360 i 0:25,26 0,24,25 0:43,80 0:24,27 0:43,47 0:43,47

23 Carl-Ove Boman       
Anm: Räjs for Fun

Älvsby MS Opel Kadett GTE 0:25,90 0:46,09 0:24,96 0:44,36 0:25,46 0:45,04 0:44,36

25 Hans Eriksson           
Anm: Team ABET

Morjärvs MS Volvo Amazon 0:26,08 0:46,04 0:26,43 0:46,10 0:25,69 0:44,91 0:44,91

21 Teresa Wiss Älvsby MS Opel Ascona B 0:28,29 0:51,02 0:26,54 0:48,55 0:26,48 0:47,58 0:47,58
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Klass 3 Rally

Klass 3 Rally
ÅK1 ÅK2 ÅK3 RESULTAT

Nr Namn Klubb Bil Mellan Mål Mellan Mål Mellan Mål

30 Michael Wikström NMS Boden Opel Ascon B 0:24,65 0:42,63 0:23,47 0:41,31 0:23,42 0:41,16 0:41,16

35 Peter Bäck NMS Boden  Volvo 240 EVO 0:25,37 0:43,71 0:25,05 0:43,36 0:24,78 0:42,91 0:42,91

34 Kurt Rönnlund Morjärvs MS Opel Ascona 0:24,94 0:43,78 0:24,56 0:43,49 0:24,55 0:42,98 0:42,98

32 Brage Lundmark   Piteå MS Volvo 242 0:26,12 0:45,50 0:25,74 0:44,31 0:24,98 0:43,37 0:43,37

31 Jan-Olof Renberg Piteå MS Opel Manta 0:25,94 0:44,58 0:25,08 0:44,95 0:25,49 0:43,97 0:43,97

39 Anders Bergström NMS Boden Volvo 242 0:26,77 0:46,14 0:25,70 0:44,39 0:25,43 0:44,11 0:44,11

36 Jonny Hjärpe Morjärvs MS Opel GTE 0.:26,29 0:46,40 0:25,71 0:44,94 0:25,33 0:44,52 0:44,52

38 Henry Nilsson Överkalix MK SAAB 9000 0:26,91 0:47,64 0:25,98 0:45,81 0:26,02 0:45,57 0:45,57

33 Bengt-Erik Nilsson Överkalix MK Volvo 242 0:27,08 0:46,76 0:26,58 0:46,16 0:26;68 0:46,56 0:46,16
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Klass 6 VOC + Grupp E

Klass 6 VOC + Grupp E
ÅK1 ÅK2 ÅK3 RESULTAT

Nr Namn Klubb Bil Mellan Mål Mellan Mål Mellan Mål

60 Lars-Erik Henriksson    
Anm: Räjs for Fun

Luleå MS Peugeot 205 GTI 0:28,76 1:10,34 0:28,55 0:48,46 0:28,54 0:48,30 0:48,30

64 Curt Jonsson                      
Anm: Räjs for Fun

Luleå MS Volvo 142 0:29,88 0:49,85 0:29,04 0:48,61 0:29,14 0:48,82 0:48,61

70 Michael Jansson NSM Boden Volvo 242 0:29,85 0:50,56 0:29,88 0:50,43 0:28,62 0:48,70 0:48,70

65 Magnus Johansson Luleå MS Volvo 240 0:29,58 0:50,35 0:29,32 0:49,66 0:28,96 0:48,82 0:48,82

71 Stig Hellberg                      
Anm: Räjs for Fun

Luleå MS Volvo 244 GLT 0:29,43 0:49,70 0:29,07 0:49,12 0:29,41 0:49,40 0:49,12

63 Arvid Lindbom NMS Boden Volvo 242 0:31,53 0:52,29 0:29,26 0:49,46 0:28,91 0:50,39 0:49,46

68 Conny Sjölund Piteå MS Peugeot 205 0:30,44 0:51,87 0:29,11 0:49,77 0:30,02 0:50,43 0:49,77

67 Ingemar Svensson NMS Boden VW Golf GTI 0:29,38 0:56,09 0:29,94 0:50,99 0:29,59 0:49,92 0:49,92

69 Kjell Antonsen NMS Boden Volvo 240 0:31,27 0:51,69 0:30,44 0:50,27 0:30,03 0:50,02 0:50,02

66 Patrik Skott                        
Anm: Räjs for Fun

Luleå MS Opel Kadett GSI 0:30,61 0:52,36 0:30,56 0:53,47 0:30,39 0:52,18 0:52,18

61 Rune Olovsson                  
Anm:Räjs for Fun

Älvsby MS Volvo 140 0:34,73 0:57,81 0:33,52 0:55,34 0:32;89 0:54,42 0:54,42
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WESAB Rally Cup

Klass 3 Rally
ÅK1 ÅK2 ÅK3 RESULTAT

Nr Namn Klubb Bil Mellan Mål Mellan Mål Mellan Mål

30 Michael Wikström NMS Boden Opel Ascon B 0:24,65 0:42,63 0:23,47 0:41,31 0:23,42 0:41,16 2:05,10

35 Peter Bäck NMS Boden  Volvo 240 EVO 0:25,37 0:43,71 0:25,05 0:43,36 0:24,78 0:42,91 2:09,98

34 Kurt Rönnlund Morjärvs MS Opel Ascona 0:24,94 0:43,78 0:24,56 0:43,49 0:24,55 0:42,98 2:10,25

32 Brage Lundmark   Piteå MS Volvo 242 0:26,12 0:45,50 0:25,74 0:44,31 0:24,98 0:43,37 2:13,18

31 Jan-Olof Renberg Piteå MS Opel Manta 0:25,94 0:44,58 0:25,08 0:44,95 0:25,49 0:43,97 2:13,50

39 Anders Bergström NMS Boden Volvo 242 0:26,77 0:46,14 0:25,70 0:44,39 0:25,43 0:44,11 2:14,64

36 Jonny Hjärpe Morjärvs MS Opel GTE 0.:26,29 0:46,40 0:25,71 0:44,94 0:25,33 0:44,52 2:15,86

38 Henry Nilsson Överkalix MK SAAB 9000 0:26,91 0:47,64 0:25,98 0:45,81 0:26,02 0:45,57 2:19,02

33 Bengt-Erik Nilsson Överkalix MK Volvo 242 0:27,08 0:46,76 0:26,58 0:46,16 0:26;68 0:46,56 2:19,48
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WESAB Rally Cup

Klass 6 VOC + Grupp E
ÅK1 ÅK2 ÅK3 RESULTAT

Nr Namn Klubb Bil Mellan Mål Mellan Mål Mellan Mål

64 Curt Jonsson               
Anm: Räjs for Fun

Luleå MS Volvo 142 0:29,88 0:49,85 0:29,04 0:48,61 0:29,14 0:48,82 2:27,28

71 Stig Hellberg                
Anm: Räjs for Fun

Luleå MS Volvo 244 GLT 0:29,43 0:49,70 0:29,07 0:49,12 0:29,41 0:49,40 2:28,22

65 Magnus Johansson Luleå MS Volvo 240 0:29,58 0:50,35 0:29,32 0:49,66 0:28,96 0:48,82 2:28,83

70 Michael Jansson NSM Boden Volvo 242 0:29,85 0:50,56 0:29,88 0:50,43 0:28,62 0:48,70 2:29,69

69 Kjell Antonsen NMS Boden Volvo 240 0:31,27 0:51,69 0:30,44 0:50,27 0:30,03 0:50,02 2:31,98

68 Conny Sjölund Piteå MS Peugeot 205 0:30,44 0:51,87 0:29,11 0:49,77 0:30,02 0:50,43 2:32,07

63 Arvid Lindbom NMS Boden Volvo 242 0:31,53 0:52,29 0:29,26 0:49,46 0:28,91 0:50,39 2:32,14

60 Lars-Erik Henriksson   
Anm: Räjs for Fun

Luleå MS Peugeot 205 GTI 0:28,76 1:00,00 0:28,55 0:48,46 0:28,54 0:48,30 2:36,76

67 Ingemar Svensson NMS Boden VW Golf GTI 0:29,38 0:56,09 0:29,94 0:50,99 0:29,59 0:49,92 2:37,00

66 Patrik Skott                  
Anm: Räjs for Fun

Luleå MS Opel Kadett GSI 0:30,61 0:52,36 0:30,56 0:53,47 0:30,39 0:52,18 2:38,01

61 Rune Olovsson            
Anm:Räjs for Fun

Älvsby MS Volvo 140 0:34,73 0:57,81 0:33,52 0:55,34 0:32;89 0:54,42 2:47,57
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